
MEN 132.0 RESULTS

Men 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Easton Lorg Scott City 132.0 160.0 10

2 Devian DeLeon Wichita County 129.0 145.0 8

3 Kyson Rich Elkhart High School 131.8 140.0 6

4 Ethan Korbe Wildcats 131.0 135.0 4

5 Draven Granados Elkhart High School 126.1 130.0 2

6 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 128.2 130.0 1

7 Jaren Rains Wildcats 125.0 125.0 0

8 Isaac Smith Colby High School 125.0 105.0 0

Men 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Easton Lorg Scott City 132.0 315.0 10

2 Devian DeLeon Wichita County 129.0 245.0 8

3 Kyson Rich Elkhart High School 131.8 235.0 6

4 Jaren Rains Wildcats 125.0 200.0 4

5 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 128.2 195.0 2

6 Ethan Korbe Wildcats 131.0 185.0 1

7 Isaac Smith Colby High School 125.0 175.0 0

8 Draven Granados Elkhart High School 126.1 175.0 0

Men 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Easton Lorg Scott City 132.0 205.0 10

2 Devian DeLeon Wichita County 129.0 160.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kyson Rich Elkhart High School 131.8 150.0 6

4 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 128.2 145.0 4

5 Isaac Smith Colby High School 125.0 135.0 2

6 Draven Granados Elkhart High School 126.1 135.0 1

7 Jaren Rains Wildcats 125.0 0 0

8 Ethan Korbe Wildcats 131.0 0 0

Men 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Easton Lorg Scott City 132.0 680.0 10

2 Devian DeLeon Wichita County 129.0 550.0 8

3 Kyson Rich Elkhart High School 131.8 525.0 6

4 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 128.2 470.0 4

5 Draven Granados Elkhart High School 126.1 440.0 2

6 Isaac Smith Colby High School 125.0 415.0 1

7 Jaren Rains Wildcats 125.0 325.0 0

8 Ethan Korbe Wildcats 131.0 320.0 0


